Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

on angle position.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: Accessories should be ordered
separately. For additional options please
consult your Liteline representative. Juno is a
registered trademark of Juno Lighting Group.
Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper
Lighting. Lightolier is a registered trademark
of Philips.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
PAR222/38
ATHENA Line Voltage Track Fixture for PAR38
Lamps
Track Systems
913⁄16"
249mm
5"
127mm
37⁄1
6"
87m
m
111⁄16"43mm
REV 11.17.22
* QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
Trim Finish
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
-PAR222/38
Connector Type
Leave blank for Liteline (TK)
A : A-Line (ATK)
H : Halo Compatible
L : Lightolier Compatible
-
Connector Compatibility Chart
Liteline®
Style
Lightolier®
Style
A-Line
Style
Halo®
Style
Pendant Style
Leave blank for no rod
12 : 12" stem rod
18 : 18" stem rod
24 : 24" stem rod
36 : 36" stem rod
48 : 48" stem rod
--